Kee Guard® Foldshield Operation & Maintenance Manual
S A F E T Y  A T  T H E  H I G H E S T  L E V E L
2
3
SAFETY GUARDRAIL SYSTEMS
The Company’s guardrail system KEEGUARD has been designed
specifically to provide permanent edge protection for areas where
regular access for maintenance and inspection is required.

Net weight : 2lb 6oz.
5.38”
2.68”
16
KeeGuard Components - North America
IMPERIAL
Single Safety Gate - Imperial
Part No. Description Min
(in)
Mid
(in)
Max
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
SGNA018GV 18" Gate - Galvanised
16.5 18 20 37lbs 10oz
SGNA018PC 18" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA021GV 21" Gate - Galvanised
19.5 21 23 38lbs 11oz
SGNA021PC 21" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA024GV 24" Gate - Galvanised
22.5 24 26 38lbs 13oz
SGNA024PC 24" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA027GV 27" Gate - Galvanised
25.5 27 29 39lbs 15oz
SGNA027PC 27" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA030GV 30" Gate - Galvanised
28.5 30 32 41lbs oz
SGNA030PC 30" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA033GV 33" Gate - Galvanised
31.5 33 35 41lbs 3oz
SGNA033PC 33" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA036GV 36"" Gate - Galvanised
34.5 36 38 42lbs 5oz
SGNA036PC 36" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA040GV 40" Gate - Galvanised
38.5 40 42 43lbs 3oz
SGNA040PC 40" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA048GV 48" Gate - Galvanised
46.5 48 50 44lbs 15oz
SGNA048PC 48" Gate - Powder Coated
METRIC
Single Safety Gate - Metric
Part No. Description Min
(mm)